
English sparkling wine                                  
Ridgeview Bloomsbury Brut, West Sussex   
Ridgeview Fitzrovia Rosé, West Sussex        

Champagne                                                   
Taittinger Brut Réserve                                  
Taittinger Brut Prestige Rosé                         
                                         
White                                                                        
Sauvignon Blanc, New Zealand                      
                                    
Rosé                                                                 
Grenache Rosé, Marius, Languedoc, France                             

Red                                                                   
Pinot Noir, Chile `                                              

Cocktails
Spiced old fashioned                                          
Amaretto sour                                           
Frozen cocktails                                       
Aperol spritz                                                    

Beers & ciders
Peroni 
Peroni gluten free 
Peroni 0% 
Hazy Hog cider 
Surrey XPA 

Bottle
82.0
98.0

Bottle
96.0
120.0

Bottle
60.0

Bottle
47.0

Bottle
51.0

16.0
17.5

14.95
17.5

6.75
7.5
6.0
8.75
9.75

125ml
16.5
20.0

125ml
18.5
23.5

175ml
14.5

175ml
11.5

175ml
12.5

330ml
330ml
330ml
500ml
440ml

Sample Pool View Bar Menu 



Spirits
Sapling vodka 
Tanqueray gin
Bacardi Carta Blanca
Jack Daniels No.7
 

Soft drinks and juices
Coke, Diet Coke 200ml
Lemonade, London Essence tonic or soda
South Downs still or sparkling water
South Downs still or sparkling water
Frobishers orange, apple or cranberry juice
Frobishers Fusion apple & mango
Frobishers Fusion orange & passion fruit

Coffee
Cappuccino, Americano, Latte, Flat White,
Macchiato, Double espresso

Velvet Chocolate
The Classic

Camellia’s Tea
Earl Grey, English Breakfast, Chamomile,
Peppermint, fresh mint, Jasmine, Lemon & Ginger,
Very Berry, Sencha Green, 

7.5
7.5
7.0
8.0

4.25
4.5
4.0
6.5
4.5
5.0
5.0

4.5

6.0

4.5

35ml
35ml
35ml
35ml

200ml
200ml
330ml
750ml
250ml
275ml
275ml



A discretionary service charge of 13.5% will be added to your bill, which is shared
in full with the team that created your experience. All prices are inclusive of VAT.

Food for thought
Assortment of Nocellera olives (PB) 
Salted crisps     
Vegetable crisps (PB) 
Pennyhill garden rosemary focaccia   
Exercise? Oh, I thought you said extra fries! (PB) 
Sweet potato fries (PB)   

7.0
4.0
4.5
4.0
7.0
8.5

Brunch and small plates  
Superfood granola bowl (GF)
Greek yoghurt, forest berries compote topped with our homemade
superfood granola

Vitamin C boosting fruit salad
Orange segments, kiwi, pineapple, cantaloupe melon, blueberries

Bacon butty
Hill House Farm streaky bacon, toasted white bloomer
Go all out and add a fried egg, it’s on us!

Kitchen garden crudités (PB)   
With chickpea hummus and olive crumb  

Surrey Charcuterie
Spenwood cheese, caper berries, sundried tomatoes & balsamic
onions

Cold smoked salmon
Granny smith apple, and radish

Halloumi and peach salad   
Chargrilled halloumi, caramelised peach, seasonal leaves with white
balsamic dressing  
 
Goats cheese Croquettes
Spicy tomato and caramelised onion chutney

Chicken skewers
Served with dill crème fraiche

5.0

6.0

14.0

7.5

10.0/18.5

14.5

12.5

9.5

14.0

Plain and fruited scones (GF and PB available) 
Served with Surrey Hills cream and home-made strawberry
conserve  
  
Hillfield Jaffa cake (GF)     
Vanilla sponge topped with orange ganache and orange jelly   

6.0

6.5

Sweet plates


