PENNYHILL PARK



Sample Pool View Bar Menu

English sparkling wine Ridgeview Bloomsbury Brut, West Sussex Ridgeview Fitzrovia Rosé, West Sussex	125ml 16.5 20.0	82.0 98.0
Champagne	125ml	Bottle
Taittinger Brut Réserve Taittinger Brut Prestige Rosé	18.5 23.5	96.0 120.0
White	175ml	Bottle
Sauvignon Blanc, New Zealand	14.5	60.0
Rosé	175ml	Bottle
Grenache Rosé, Marius, Languedoc, France	11.5	47.0
Red	175ml	Bottle
Pinot Noir, Chile `	12.5	51.0
Cocktails		
Spiced old fashioned		16.0
Amaretto sour		17.5
Frozen cocktails Aperol spritz		14.95 17.5
Beers & ciders		
Peroni	330ml	6.75
Peroni gluten free	330ml	7.5
Peroni 0%	330ml	6.0
Hazy Hog cider	500ml	8.75
Surrey XPA	440ml	9.75

Sapling vodka	35ml	7.5
Tanqueray gin	35ml	7.5
Bacardi Carta Blanca	35ml	7.0
Jack Daniels No.7	35ml	8.0
Soft drinks and juices		
Coke, Diet Coke 200ml	200ml	4.25
Lemonade, London Essence tonic or soda	200ml	4.5
South Downs still or sparkling water	330ml	4.0
South Downs still or sparkling water	750ml	6.5
Frobishers orange, apple or cranberry juice	250ml	4.5
Frobishers Fusion apple & mango	275ml	5.0
Frobishers Fusion orange & passion fruit	275ml	5.0
Coffee		4.5
Cappuccino, Americano, Latte, Flat White,		
Macchiato, Double espresso		
Velvet Chocolate		6.0
The Classic		
Camellia's Tea		
Earl Grey, English Breakfast, Chamomile,		
Peppermint, fresh mint, Jasmine, Lemon & Ginger,		4.5
Very Berry, Sencha Green,		

Spirits

Food for thought

rood for thought	
Assortment of Nocellera olives (PB)	7.0
Salted crisps	4.0
Vegetable crisps (PB)	4.5
Pennyhill garden rosemary focaccia	4.0
Exercise? Oh, I thought you said extra fries! (PB)	7.0
Sweet potato fries (PB)	8.5
Brunch and small plates	
·	5.0
Superfood granola bowl (GF) Greek yoghurt, forest berries compote topped with our homemade	
superfood granola	
Vitamin C boosting fruit salad	6.0
Orange segments, kiwi, pineapple, cantaloupe melon, blueberries	
Bacon butty	14.0
Hill House Farm streaky bacon, toasted white bloomer	
Go all out and add a fried egg, it's on us!	
Kitchen garden crudités (PB)	7.5
With chickpea hummus and olive crumb	
·	10.0 (10.5
Surrey Charcuterie	10.0/18.5
Spenwood cheese, caper berries, sundried tomatoes & balsamic	
onions	
Cold smoked salmon	14.5
Granny smith apple, and radish	
Halloumi and peach salad	12.5
Chargrilled halloumi, caramelised peach, seasonal leaves with white	
balsamic dressing	
Coots aboos Craquattes	9.5
Goats cheese Croquettes Spicy tomato and caramelised onion chutney	
spicy tomate and caramensed officin chatney	
Chicken skewers	14.0
Served with dill crème fraiche	
Sweet plates	
Sweet plates	6.0
Plain and fruited scones (GF and PB available)	6.0
Plain and fruited scones (GF and PB available) Served with Surrey Hills cream and home-made strawberry	6.0
Plain and fruited scones (GF and PB available)	6.0
Plain and fruited scones (GF and PB available) Served with Surrey Hills cream and home-made strawberry conserve	
Plain and fruited scones (GF and PB available) Served with Surrey Hills cream and home-made strawberry	6.0

A discretionary service charge of 13.5% will be added to your bill, which is shared in full with the team that created your experience. All prices are inclusive of VAT.